

Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. 2025 Membership Renewal

LRC membership dues are \$30 and must be postmarked by December 31, 2024. Membership dues that are postmarked after that date, (but prior to April 1, 2025) are \$50.

Any member who shall have failed to pay his/her annual dues on or before March 31, 2025 shall have his/her membership considered lapsed and shall have his/her membership automatically terminated. (See the club bylaws, Article I, Membership Section 4. Termination of Membership.) However, the Board may grant an additional 90 days of grace to such delinquent members in meritorious cases. In no case may a person whose dues are unpaid be entitled to vote at any club meeting.

Signature	
	rsigned affirms that the statements made here are true and correct and agrees to abide by the Constitution and the Labrador Retriever Club, Inc., and by the rules of the American Kennel Club.
occurred.	I have not been disciplined by the AKC in the past year. If you have, please attach a full statement of what
	I agree to receive club notices via email.



Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. Directory Listing

The following information will be included in the online and printed directories unless you choose to exclude it. (The online directory will only be available to current members and will be searchable. Printed directories will be mailed to all members.)

Please fill out all fields.

		Exclude from online directory	Exclude from printed directory				
First Name							
Last Name							
Mailing Address							
Mailing Address Line 2							
City							
State							
Zip							
Country							
Primary phone							
Mobile phone							
Fax							
Email							
Kennel Name							
2025 Interest Areas	☐ All ☐ Agility ☐ Co	onformation ☐ Field Trials ☐ Hunting Tests					
	☐ Obedience ☐ Rally ☐ Tracking ☐ Scent Work						
2025 Volunteer Areas	er Areas All Conformation Certificates Field Trials						
	☐ Hunting Tests ☐ National Specialty Events ☐ Newsletters						
	☐ Rescue ☐ Record Keeping ☐ Social Media/Website						
	☐ Working Certificates ☐ Yearbook ☐ Fundraising						
	☐ Legislation ☐ Public Education ☐ Junior Showmanship						
	☐ Performance & Companion Events ☐ Breeders'						
	Education						
Other Areas							

Mail forms and check to: The Labrador Retriever Club, Inc., 6716 Valley View Lane, Sachse, TX 75048

For Club Use Only: Date Renewal Received Check number/amount Date Database updated



Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. Dues & Donations

Annual Dues	\$ 30.00				
Donation to Genetic Research	\$25	\$50	\$100	Other	\$
Donation to Labrador Retriever Rescue	\$25	\$50	\$100	Other	\$
Total					\$

For Club Use Only: Date Renewal Received

Check number/amount

Date Database updated